ARMY GOLF ASSOCIATION

Aggregate Score Sheet

Aggregate of best 2 Gross Scores from 2 rounds using first round handicaps

2019 AGA Open Stableford Championship

Player Name

Cpl Steven Farnworth
SSgt Rodger Malcolm
LCpl James Watson
WO2 Dean Gibson
Maj Bill Scarratt

Maj Bob Pace

SSgt Trevor Cooke
Mr Nigel Jones

Lt William Moore

Cpl Samuel Davis

Lt Col (R) Roger Crook
Capt Ash Ingham

SSgt Furtenji Sherpa
Capt Mark Nowosielski
Maj Stephen Johnson
SSgt Neil Wigman
SSgt John Williams

Lt Col Stuart Campbell
LCpl George Dickinson
WOT1 Paul Gardner
WO2 Anthony Smith
Maj Phill Haig

Cpl George Willis
WOI Carl Wray

Sgt Paul Moran

SSgt Paul Daniel

SSgt Si Hogg

SSgt Kenny George
SSgt Brad McCallum
Sgt Colin Jowett

Capt Jerome Davis
WO?2 Richard Fraser
Sgt Callum Hoyle

23/05/2019
28 + 30
23 + 34
30 + 25
31 + 24
27 + 27
27 + 25
24 + 27
25 + 25
27 + 23
25 + 24
25 + 24
26 + 23
23 + 25
23 + 24
25 + 22
26 + 21
28 + 19
21 + 25
23 + 21
20 + 22
20 + 21
21 + 19
21 + 19
18 + 21
22 + 16
22 + 15
16 + 18
15 + 18
17 + 14
18 + 13
12 + 18
15 + 14
15 + 9

CLUB2000 (v22)

Total

58.00
57.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
44.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
34.00
33.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
24.00

Division :

1



